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ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in BOG Sat 2D Futurity 1st Go 

 
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1116.00, Rider count = 11 

 

 
1D Time = 16.610, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 669.60 

2D Time = 17.610, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 446.40 

 
1D Placings 

1st 16.610 $335.00  Ashley Schad on Queens Roarrr 

2nd 16.748 $201.00   Brielle Stanhope on IAintDunShinin 

3rd 17.438 $134.00   Traver Rains on RT Flight Ta Summer 

4th 17.446 Theresa O'Neill on Gata Be Fabulous 

5th 17.606 Larry Kelly on TS First To Judge 
 

 
2D Placings 

1st 17.903 $223.00  Hannah Sharon on JR WarriorsFirstLove 

2nd 17.939 $134.00   Aspen Cok on HC FrenchLady In Red 

3rd 17.972 $ 89.00 Hannah Sharon on JL Punk Roc 

4th 17.994 Lauren Reiser on HC ByByCatchYaLater 

5th 18.301 Kaela Murphy on GitItGotItGo 

6th 21.822 Stephanie Jones on PS ICanOnlyImagine 
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ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in BOG Sat 2D Derby 1st Go 

 
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1508.00, Rider count = 18 

 

 
1D Time = 16.899, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 904.80 

2D Time = 17.899, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 603.20 

 
1D Placings 

1st 16.899 $452.00  Kaela Murphy on Firewater And Pearls 

2nd 17.112 $271.00   Ashley Schad on Queens On A Streak 

3rd 17.148 $181.00   Abbigayle Keech on Rodeo Especially 

4th 17.205 Tara Peterson on A Dash Of Royal Cash 

5th 17.222 Yvette Vega on RJM Jessies Red Gun 

6th 17.538  Monica Gruel on TS Fame Came Quick 

7th 17.575 Emma Atkinson on A Mob Of Stars 

8th 17.744 Aspen Cok on Maris Coin Toss 

9th 17.774 Amanda McGowan on My Brush With Fame 

10th 17.840  Traver Rains on AINTCNAGUYSOHANDSOME 

11th 17.850  Kristen Cooper on Streakin French Bay 

12th 17.868 Heidi Schmid on Flit Ta Win It 
 

 
2D Placings 

1st 18.188 $302.00 Amanda McGowan on Freds First Down 
2nd 18.246 $181.00   Raelene Konzak on TS IM Fractious 

3rd 18.373 $121.00  Lauren Fredenberg on So Streakin Easy 



4th 19.029 Janet Erickson on JLW Roc Me Mama 

5th 19.213 Kreh Germaine on Colours Of Fury 

6th 22.628 Aspen Cok on Movin Oso Fast 

2:37 PM 08/20/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1 

ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in BOG Sat PeeWee 

 
Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 176.00, Rider count = 11 

 

 
1D Time = 20.759, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 61.60 

2D Time = 25.759, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 52.80 

3D Time = 30.759, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 35.20 

4D Time = 35.759, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 26.40 

Not Placed = 1 
 

 
1D Placings 

1st 20.759 $ 62.00 Raelyn Miller on Dreamer 
 

 
2D Placings 

1st 28.049 $ 32.00 Timber Smith on Checkers 

2nd 29.999 $ 21.00  Tinsley Reed on Roy 

 
3D Placings 

1st 31.033 $ 35.00 Myla Reed on Jewel 

4D Placings 

1st 37.009 $ 16.00 Madilyn Nanna on Gracie 

2nd 37.091 $ 11.00  Carly Cok on Horse 

3rd 37.471 Saylor Gill on Disco 

4th 53.112 Elle Cox on Spork 



5th 64.928 Isabella Liebel on Jolene 

6th 98.283 Phillip Jones on PS Hustling For Gold 

N/T 932.670  Kinzlee Nichols on Euro 
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ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in BOG Sat Youth 

 
Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 740.00, Rider count = 20 

 

 
1D Time = 16.748, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 259.00 

2D Time = 17.248, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 222.00 

3D Time = 17.748, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 148.00 

4D Time = 18.748, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 111.00 

Not Placed = 1 
 

 
1D Placings 

1st 16.748 $155.00 Brielle Stanhope on IAintDunShinin 

2nd 17.080 $104.00  Abbigayle Keech on Rodeo Especially 

 
2D Placings 

1st 17.255 $133.00 Madison Lovaas on Paris 

2nd 17.523 $ 89.00 Emma Atkinson on A Mob Of Stars 

3rd 17.726 Cambri Guenzler on GSP DreamnOfBnFamous 
 

 
3D Placings 

1st 17.807 $ 89.00  Brielle Zempel on Cash In My Slippers 

2nd 17.943 $ 59.00   Brooklyn Russell on Hangten Dixie 

3rd 17.956 Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex 



4th 18.063 Lydia Feight on Hallmarked Lynx Chic 

5th 18.269  Dayne Peralta on Feather 

6th 18.504 Summer Lamb on Sakem Skydrifter 
 

 
4D Placings 

1st 18.871 $ 67.00 Taylee Bonser on Ima True Hickory 

2nd 18.881 $ 44.00  Madison Lovaas on Sassy 

3rd 19.017 Elyse Ulrich on Moon You For Cash 

4th 19.076 Finnly Weins on Pepper Mecom Blue 

5th 19.457 Paisley Porlier on Streakin Rosey 

6th 20.863 Ella Tanniehill on Mo 

7th 23.794 Kinzlee Nichols on JL Flip The Page 

8th 31.255 Kaisyn Liggett on Whiskey 

N/T  999.999 Brielle Zempel on Rhyming Version 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

2:37 PM 08/20/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1 

ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in BOG Sat Senior 

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 772.00, Rider count = 21 

 
1D Time = 16.812, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 270.20 

2D Time = 17.312, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 231.60 

3D Time = 17.812, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 154.40 

4D Time = 18.812, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 115.80 

Not Placed = 3 

 
1D Placings 

1st 16.812 $162.00 Rene Cloninger on CM Dynamite Miss Tiv 

2nd 16.889 $108.00  Christine Lemire on JL Rivulet 

3rd 17.222 Yvette Vega on RJM Jessies Red Gun 

4th 17.233 Charlene Aberg on CFourKissMyKasKelly 

5th 17.263 Laura Kleinjan on Dash Ta Gold 

 
2D Placings 

1st 17.538 $139.00  Monica Gruel on TS Fame Came Quick 

2nd 17.606 $ 93.00 Larry Kelly on TS First To Judge 

3rd 17.620  Larry Kelly on MDX Daisy On The Money 

4th 17.804 Tammy Novotny on My Muscadine 

 



3D Placings 

1st 17.884 $ 93.00 Tammy Novotny on Midnight In Malibu 

2nd 18.100 $ 62.00  Sharon Guenzler on GSP SureShotAtFame 

3rd 18.107 Susan Ryan on Dox All American 

4th 18.120 Charlene Aberg on Profits Estralita 
5th 18.725 Heidi Spainhower on NLD Flint Creek Fuel 

 
4D Placings 

1st 19.029 $ 69.00  Janet Erickson on JLW Roc Me Mama 

2nd 19.074 $ 46.00   Lori Yount on Modochs Peppy Moon 

3rd 19.099 Larry Kelly on Hills Finish Line Dash 

4th 21.932 Susan Blohm on Speed N Firewater 

N/T 919.590  Valerie Dunlap on Flashy Cinderyella 

N/T 999.999 Jane Palmer Hahn on One Famous Sensation 

N/T 999.999 Sheila Manley on Perks Avenger 
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ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in BOG Sat Open 5D 

 
Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 8668.00, Rider count = 128 

 

 
1D Time = 16.600, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 2167.00 

2D Time = 17.100, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 1993.64 

3D Time = 17.600, Placings = 37, Pool = $ 1733.60 

4D Time = 18.100, Placings = 28, Pool = $ 1560.24 

5D Time = 18.600, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 1213.52 

Not Placed = 10 
 

 
1D Placings 

1st 16.600 $650.00 Trinity Bushnell on HQH Jets Blackberry 

2nd 16.610 $542.00  Ashley Schad on Queens Roarrr 

3rd 16.748 $433.00 Brielle Stanhope on IAintDunShinin 

4th 16.812 $325.00 Rene Cloninger on CM Dynamite Miss Tiv 

5th 16.889 $217.00 Christine Lemire on JL Rivulet 

6th 16.940  Heidi Schmid on Streakin Coronas 

7th 17.015 Jessie Marreel on Lady Quigley 

8th 17.061 Traver Rains on Guy On A Roll 



9th 17.092 Shelby Nicholson on High On A Harley 
 

 
2D Placings 

1st 17.106 $598.00 Bobbi Neumann on Mega Patriot 

2nd 17.112 $449.00   Ashley Schad on Queens On A Streak 

Tie 17.112 $449.00   Ava Shepard on A Dash Of Fast Cash 

4th 17.121 $299.00  Jodie Nelson on Takin On Tina Turner 

5th 17.148 $199.00  Abbigayle Keech on Rodeo Especially 

6th 17.175 Jamie Harberts on Jubailea Hobby 

7th 17.205 Tara Peterson on A Dash Of Royal Cash 

8th 17.222 Yvette Vega on RJM Jessies Red Gun 

9th 17.233 Charlene Aberg on CFourKissMyKasKelly 

10th 17.263  Laura Kleinjan on Dash Ta Gold 

11th 17.301 Lauren Keeney on Man On A Rampage 

12th 17.365 Tara Peterson on Wild Oh Henry 

13th 17.370 Lauren Keeney on Shadows Firewalker 

14th 17.438 Traver Rains on RT Flight Ta Summer 

15th 17.446 Theresa O'Neill on Gata Be Fabulous 

16th 17.453 Shelby Gill on Dox Better Baby 

17th 17.538 Monica Gruel on TS Fame Came Quick 
 
18th 17.575 Emma Atkinson on A Mob Of Stars 

19th 17.579 Tana Reed on DJ Boones Peppy Boy 

 
3D Placings 

1st 17.606 $477.00  Derric Jankowski on Top Decks Hancock 

Tie 17.606 $477.00 Larry Kelly on TS First To Judge 

3rd 17.613 $347.00  Ardythe Bessette on Shes A Special Cisco 



4th 17.617 $260.00 Jordyn Payne on Unpasabull 

5th 17.620 $173.00  Larry Kelly on MDX Daisy On The Money 

6th 17.670 Jaime Miner on Sweet Lil Sadie 

7th 17.671 Reena Lodahl on Picabos Vibrant Doc 

8th 17.726 Cambri Guenzler on GSP DreamnOfBnFamous 
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ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in BOG Sat Open 5D 

 
9th 17.732 Amy Prechter on SavannahsKingOHearts 

10th 17.734  Becky Waid on Ambers Melody 

11th 17.744 Aspen Cok on Maris Coin Toss 

12th 17.746 Lauren Fredenberg on Rare Montana Storm 

13th 17.750  Velvet Allen on Slicker Than That 

14th 17.767 Ryen Shannahan on Six Moons Perfect 

15th 17.774 Amanda McGowan on My Brush With Fame 

16th 17.804 Tammy Novotny on My Muscadine 

17th 17.807 Brielle Zempel on Cash In My Slippers 

18th 17.821 Stacy Iott on Fifty Shades Frosted 

19th 17.840 Traver Rains on AINTCNAGUYSOHANDSOME 

20th 17.845 Jordyn Payne on Bullionaire Trump 

21st 17.850 Kristen Cooper on Streakin French Bay 

Tie 17.850 Shannon Kolupaeva on FrenchsFreshOutACash 

23rd 17.868  Heidi Schmid on Flit Ta Win It 

24th 17.870 Sarah Kemnitz on Emy 



25th 17.882 Jimi Rae Croff on TS Perks Sugar Bean 

26th 17.884 Tammy Novotny on Midnight In Malibu 

27th 17.916 Robin Kolve on TS Bo Jets Frost 

28th 17.939  Aspen Cok on HC FrenchLady In Red 

29th 17.943  Brooklyn Russell on Hangten Dixie 

30th 17.956  Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex 

31st 17.961 Stephanie Jones on JS Czech Me Out 

32nd 17.965  Kristi Bailly on YGW French Cacao 

33rd 17.994  Lauren Reiser on HC ByByCatchYaLater 

34th 18.047 Autumn Harris on Honeys Silver Cat 

35th 18.065 Joeleen Cox on Dr Nick Of Time 

36th 18.067 Shamie Hanson on Dales First Lady 

37th 18.081 Stephanie Jones on CP Cleats 

 
4D Placings 

1st 18.100 $468.00 Sharon Guenzler on GSP SureShotAtFame 

2nd 18.107 $390.00  Susan Ryan on Dox All American 

3rd 18.110 $312.00  Taylor Jones on Johnnys Ring Of Fire 

4th 18.120 $234.00 Charlene Aberg on Profits Estralita 

5th 18.141 $156.00 Jessie Marreel on Dash Down For Perks 
 
6th 18.188  Amanda McGowan on Freds First Down  
 
7th 18.195 Shannon Baukol on The General 229  
 
8th 18.204 Luanne Cutler on Smokin Jo Lesa 
 
9th 18.231 Britt Baird on Profit Deluxe 

10th 18.246 Raelene Konzak on TS IM Fractious 

11th 18.251 Tara Sands on RNC Claim Ta Fame 

12th 18.269 Dayne Peralta on Feather 



13th 18.284 Keegan Mayes on Lucky Sugar Dixie 

14th 18.312 Lauren Reiser on Harems Choice 229 

15th 18.316 Shelby Nanna on SC SmartStorminLena 

16th 18.321 Janissa Stiles on All Reddy Power 

17th 18.331 Rhiannon Pfendler on Royal Smokalena 

18th 18.342 Jessie Marreel on Burton Is Raren 

19th 18.345 Jessica Arndt on Xtra Talent 
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ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in BOG Sat Open 5D 

 
20th 18.365 Carlee Brown on Codys Hot Spark 

21st 18.373 Lauren Fredenberg on So Streakin Easy 

22nd 18.389  Lexi Iskander on A Slick Tango 

23rd 18.400  Reena Lodahl on Mr Tweety Flyer 

24th 18.472 Kelly Hanson on Prime Time 

25th 18.504 Summer Lamb on Sakem Skydrifter 

26th 18.574 Samantha Liggett on Taken Ur Income 

27th 18.580 Cyndel Liebel on Jolene 

28th 18.595 Amy Prechter on Senoritas Fame 
 

 
5D Placings 

1st 18.603 $364.00 Barbara Bessette on Ciscos Mary Sioux 

2nd 18.614 $303.00  Darae Larson on SL Oakies Dash 

3rd 18.622 $243.00  Saundra Ardoin on Goodbye Rare Cash 



4th 18.671 $182.00 Elyse Ulrich on Moon You For Cash 

5th 18.794 $121.00 Melissa Puckett on Dasking Lake 

6th 18.812  Heidi Spainhower on NLD Flint Creek Fuel 

Tie 18.812 Jessica Bliss on Feature My Diamond 

8th 19.009 Cindy Grainger on DDD StreakinFirewater 

9th 19.024 Melissa Puckett on VK Docs Midjeta 

10th 19.029 Janet Erickson on JLW Roc Me Mama 

11th 19.074 Lori Yount on Modochs Peppy Moon 

12th 19.078 Lynn Clark on Sweet Seis Guy 

13th 19.099 Larry Kelly on Hills Finish Line Dash 

14th 19.111 Kenzie Haag on Distant Shot 229 

15th 19.342 Rhiannon Pfendler on JM Easy On Guys Eyes 

16th 19.359 Keegan Mayes on Roper J 

17th 19.457 Paisley Porlier on Streakin Rosey 

18th 19.826 Stacey Obresley on Montana Treasure Hunt 

19th 19.972 Cindy Grainger on TB Fabulous Tanline 

20th 20.246 Rhiannon Pfendler on Skippy 

21st 20.299 Livia Jackola on Red 

22nd 21.226  Rhiannon Fletcher on Paint My Mojitos Red 

23rd 21.822 Stephanie Jones on PS ICanOnlyImagine 

24th 21.932 Susan Blohm on Speed N Firewater 

25th 22.628 Aspen Cok on Movin Oso Fast 

N/T 917.951 Danielle Sparing on SmoothAt SteelNCash 

N/T 918.043 Jessie Marreel on Hills Flashn Vegas 

N/T 918.157 Kassandra Jarvis on Maple 

N/T  919.291 Heidi Schmid on Ima Eye Candy 

N/T 919.590 Valerie Dunlap on Flashy Cinderyella 



N/T 921.526 Ryeitt Griffin on Check My Frosty 

N/T 999.999 Sheila Manley on Perks Avenger 

N/T 999.999 Alora Bonnevie on Golden Streak 

N/T 999.999 Brielle Zempel on Rhyming Version 

N/T  999.999 Jane Palmer Hahn on One Famous Sensation 
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ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in BOG Sun 2D Futurity 2nd Go 

 
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1060.00, Rider count = 10 

 

 
1D Time = 16.720, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 636.00 

2D Time = 17.720, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 424.00 

 
1D Placings 

1st 16.720 $318.00 Traver Rains on RT Flight Ta Summer 

2nd 16.826 $191.00  Ashley Schad on Queens Roarrr 

3rd 17.214 $127.00  Hannah Sharon on JR WarriorsFirstLove 

4th 17.453 Theresa O'Neill on Gata Be Fabulous 

5th 17.551 Aspen Cok on HC FrenchLady In Red 

6th 17.621 Hannah Sharon on JL Punk Roc 



7th 17.702 Lauren Reiser on HC ByByCatchYaLater 
 

 
2D Placings 

1st 17.778 $212.00 Larry Kelly on TS First To Judge 

2nd 18.455 $127.00  Stephanie Jones on PS ICanOnlyImagine 

3rd 22.625 $ 85.00 Brielle Stanhope on IAintDunShinin 
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ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in BOG Sun 2D Derby 2nd Go 

 
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1452.00, Rider count = 17 

 

 
1D Time = 16.446, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 871.20 

2D Time = 17.446, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 580.80 

 
1D Placings 

1st 16.446 $436.00 Kaela Murphy on Firewater And Pearls 

2nd 16.823 $261.00  Aspen Cok on Movin Oso Fast 

3rd 16.952 $174.00  Amanda McGowan on My Brush With Fame 

4th 16.966 Yvette Vega on RJM Jessies Red Gun 

5th 17.080 Abbigayle Keech on Rodeo Especially 



6th 17.331 Ashley Schad on Queens On A Streak 

 
2D Placings 

1st 17.479 $290.00 Tara Peterson on A Dash Of Royal Cash 

2nd 17.483 $174.00  Heidi Schmid on Flit Ta Win It 

3rd 17.523 $116.00  Emma Atkinson on A Mob Of Stars 

4th 17.757 Monica Gruel on TS Fame Came Quick 

5th 17.889 Traver Rains on AINTCNAGUYSOHANDSOME 

6th 17.988 Kristen Cooper on Streakin French Bay 

7th 18.033  Raelene Konzak on TS IM Fractious 

8th 18.309 Kreh Germaine on Colours Of Fury 

9th 18.692 Janet Erickson on JLW Roc Me Mama 

10th 19.075 Amanda McGowan on Freds First Down 

11th 23.351 Lauren Fredenberg on So Streakin Easy 
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ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in BOG Sun PeeWee 

 
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 160.00, Rider count = 10 

 

 
1D Time = 21.269, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 96.00 

2D Time = 26.269, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00 

3D Time = 31.269, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00 

4D Time = 36.269, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 64.00 

 
1D Placings 

1st 21.269 $ 48.00 Raelyn Miller on Dreamer 

2nd 21.795 $ 29.00  Ember McGowan on Popper 



3rd 24.016 $ 19.00  Gigi Richards-Ferrell on Lily 

4th 25.866 Kinzlee Nichols on Euro 
 

 
4D Placings 

1st 36.537 $ 32.00 Saylor Gill on Disco 

2nd 38.058 $ 19.00  Madilyn Nanna on Gracie 

3rd 40.618 $ 13.00 Carly Cok on Horse 

4th 54.095 Elle Cox on Spork 

5th 55.526 Isabella Liebel on Jolene 

6th 96.174 Phillip Jones on PS Hustling For Gold 
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ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in BOG Sun Youth 

 
Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 868.00, Rider count = 24 

 

 
1D Time = 16.933, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 303.80 

2D Time = 17.433, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 260.40 

3D Time = 17.933, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 173.60 

4D Time = 18.933, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 130.20 

Not Placed = 2 
 

 
1D Placings 



1st 16.933 $182.00 Madison Lovaas on Paris 

2nd 17.080 $122.00  Abbigayle Keech on Rodeo Especially 

3rd 17.354 Brielle Zempel on Cash In My Slippers 

2D Placings 

1st 17.498 $156.00 Brielle Zempel on Rhyming Version 

2nd 17.523 $104.00  Emma Atkinson on A Mob Of Stars 

3rd 17.637  Cambri Guenzler on GSP DreamnOfBnFamous 

4th 17.885 Paisley Porlier on Streakin Rosey 

5th 17.898 Finnly Weins on Pepper Mecom Blue 
 

 
3D Placings 

1st 18.041 $104.00  Sophia Neill on Dox My Honor 

2nd 18.079 $ 69.00 Bailee Bucholz on Sonny 

3rd 18.121 Madison Neill on Bull Me Over 

4th 18.216 Madison Lovaas on Sassy 

5th 18.437 Brooklyn Russell on Hangten Dixie 

6th 18.705 Dayne Peralta on Feather 

7th 18.794 Taylee Bonser on Ima True Hickory 
 

 
4D Placings 

1st 19.018 $ 78.00 Elyse Ulrich on Moon You For Cash 

2nd 19.154 $ 52.00  Rikki Jo Otoupalik on Fuzz 

3rd 21.478 Ella Tanniehill on Mo 

4th 22.081 Summer Lamb on Sakem Skydrifter 

5th 22.625  Brielle Stanhope on IAintDunShinin 

6th 24.018 Kinzlee Nichols on JL Flip The Page 

7th 28.095 Kaisyn Liggett on Whiskey 



N/T 918.411 Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex 

N/T 918.473 Lydia Feight on Hallmarked Lynx Chic 
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ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in BOG Sun Senior 

 
Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 740.00, Rider count = 20 

 

 
1D Time = 16.567, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 259.00 

2D Time = 17.067, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 222.00 

3D Time = 17.567, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 148.00 

4D Time = 18.567, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 111.00 

Not Placed = 1 
 

 
1D Placings 

1st 16.567 $155.00  Charlene Aberg on CFourKissMyKasKelly 

2nd 16.849 $104.00   Rene Cloninger on CM Dynamite Miss Tiv 

3rd 16.966 Yvette Vega on RJM Jessies Red Gun 

 
2D Placings 

1st 17.401 $222.00 Sheila Manley on Perks Avenger 
 

 
3D Placings 

1st 17.755 $ 89.00 Tammy Novotny on My Muscadine 

2nd 17.757 $ 59.00  Monica Gruel on TS Fame Came Quick 

3rd 17.771 Sharon Guenzler on GSP SureShotAtFame 

4th 17.778 Larry Kelly on TS First To Judge 

5th 17.838 Larry Kelly on MDX Daisy On The Money 



6th 17.863 Susan Ryan on Dox All American 

7th 17.946 Tammy Novotny on Midnight In Malibu 

8th 18.075  Charlene Aberg on Profits Estralita 

9th 18.272  Larry Kelly on Hills Finish Line Dash 

10th 18.487 Heidi Spainhower on NLD Flint Creek Fuel 

11th 18.535 Lori Yount on Modochs Peppy Moon 

 
4D Placings 

1st 18.692 $ 67.00 Janet Erickson on JLW Roc Me Mama 

2nd 19.290 $ 44.00  Valerie Dunlap on Flashy Cinderyella 

3rd 21.218  Jane Palmer Hahn on One Famous Sensation 

4th 22.091 Susan Blohm on Speed N Firewater 

N/T  918.047 Christine Lemire on JL Rivulet 
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ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in BOG Sunday Open 5D 

 
Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 8724.00, Rider count = 129 

 

 
1D Time = 16.476, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 2181.00 

2D Time = 16.976, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 2006.52 

3D Time = 17.476, Placings = 43, Pool = $ 1744.80 

4D Time = 17.976, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 1570.32 

5D Time = 18.476, Placings = 33, Pool = $ 1221.36 

Not Placed = 6 



1D Placings 

1st 16.476 $654.00 Shelby Gill on Dox Better Baby 

2nd 16.567 $545.00  Charlene Aberg on CFourKissMyKasKelly 

3rd 16.720 $436.00 Traver Rains on RT Flight Ta Summer 

4th 16.755 $327.00  Heidi Schmid on Streakin Coronas 

5th 16.782 $218.00  Robin Kolve on TS Bo Jets Frost 

6th 16.823 Aspen Cok on Movin Oso Fast 

7th 16.826 Ashley Schad on Queens Roarrr 

8th 16.849  Rene Cloninger on CM Dynamite Miss Tiv 

9th 16.851 Trinity Bushnell on HQH Jets Blackberry 

10th 16.952   Amanda McGowan on My Brush With Fame 

11th 16.966   Yvette Vega on RJM Jessies Red Gun 

 
2D Placings 

1st 16.995 $602.00 Hailey Graham on GR Lazy Rooneys Jay 

2nd 17.043 $502.00  Kassandra Jarvis on Maple 

3rd 17.080 $401.00  Abbigayle Keech on Rodeo Especially 

4th 17.156 $301.00 Tara Peterson on Wild Oh Henry 

5th 17.214 $201.00  Jodie Nelson on Takin On Tina Turner 

6th 17.247 Bobbi Neumann on Mega Patriot 

7th 17.279 Traver Rains on Guy On A Roll 

8th 17.281  Stephanie Jones on JS Czech Me Out 

9th 17.327 Jordyn Payne on Plain Easy Bullseye 

10th 17.331   Ashley Schad on Queens On A Streak 

11th 17.354   Brielle Zempel on Cash In My Slippers 

12th 17.356    Jamie Harberts on Jubailea Hobby 



13th 17.400 Jordyn Payne on FL Rocefeller 

14th 17.401 Sheila Manley on Perks Avenger 

15th 17.412 Jessie Marreel on Lady Quigley 

16th 17.453 Theresa O'Neill on Gata Be Fabulous 

17th 17.460 Samantha Moulding on Rey Member 

 
3D Placings 

1st 17.476 $523.00 Ardythe Bessette on Shes A Special Cisco 

2nd 17.479 $436.00  Tara Peterson on A Dash Of Royal Cash 

3rd 17.483 $349.00  Heidi Schmid on Flit Ta Win It 

4th 17.498 $262.00  Brielle Zempel on Rhyming Version 

5th 17.505 $174.00  Velvet Allen on Slicker Than That 

6th 17.516 Tana Reed on DJ Boones Peppy Boy 

7th 17.523 Emma Atkinson on A Mob Of Stars 

8th 17.530 Lauren Fredenberg on Rare Montana Storm 
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9th 17.538 Jessie Marreel on Hills Flashn Vegas 

10th 17.547  Kristi Bailly on YGW French Cacao 

11th 17.551  Aspen Cok on HC FrenchLady In Red 

12th 17.586  Shannon Baukol on The General 229 

13th 17.616  Shelby Nicholson on High On A Harley 

14th 17.629  Jaime Miner on Sweet Lil Sadie 

15th 17.637 Cambri Guenzler on GSP DreamnOfBnFamous 



16th 17.642 Joeleen Cox on Dr Nick Of Time 

Tie  17.642 Lauren Reiser on Harems Choice 229 

18th 17.643 Reena Lodahl on Mr Tweety Flyer 

19th 17.658 Reena Lodahl on Picabos Vibrant Doc 

20th 17.696 Jordyn Payne on Unpasabull 

21st 17.702 Lauren Reiser on HC ByByCatchYaLater 

22nd 17.755 Tammy Novotny on My Muscadine 

23rd 17.757 Monica Gruel on TS Fame Came Quick 

24th 17.771 Sharon Guenzler on GSP SureShotAtFame 

25th 17.772 Casey Wagner on Visions Of Guyz 

26th 17.778 Larry Kelly on TS First To Judge 

27th 17.784 Carlee Brown on Codys Hot Spark 

28th 17.821 Shelby Nanna on SC SmartStorminLena 

29th 17.833 Derric Jankowski on Top Decks Hancock 

30th 17.838 Larry Kelly on MDX Daisy On The Money 

31st 17.863 Susan Ryan on Dox All American 

32nd 17.882 Shannon Kolupaeva on FrenchsFreshOutACash 

33rd 17.885 Paisley Porlier on Streakin Rosey 

34th 17.889 Traver Rains on AINTCNAGUYSOHANDSOME 

35th 17.917 Jessica Arndt on Xtra Talent 

Tie  17.917 Tara Sands on RNC Claim Ta Fame 

37th 17.930 Becky Waid on Ambers Melody 

38th 17.932 Stephanie Jones on CP Cleats 

39th 17.936 Samantha Liggett on Taken Ur Income 

40th 17.946 Tammy Novotny on Midnight In Malibu 

41st 17.955 Darae Larson on SL Oakies Dash 



42nd 17.971  Amy Prechter on SavannahsKingOHearts 

Tie 17.971 Luanne Cutler on Smokin Jo Lesa 

 
4D Placings 

1st 17.986 $471.00 Sarah Kemnitz on Emy 

2nd 17.988 $393.00  Kristen Cooper on Streakin French Bay 

3rd 18.005 $314.00 Shamie Hanson on Dales First Lady 

4th 18.016 $236.00 Heidi Spainhower on NLD Flint Creek Fuel 

5th 18.033 $157.00 Raelene Konzak on TS IM Fractious 

6th 18.064 Rhiannon Pfendler on Royal Smokalena 

7th 18.075 Charlene Aberg on Profits Estralita 

8th 18.079 Bailee Bucholz on Sonny 

9th 18.119 Jessie Marreel on Burton Is Raren 

10th 18.242 Saundra Ardoin on Goodbye Rare Cash 

11th 18.272 Larry Kelly on Hills Finish Line Dash 

12th 18.295 Kenzie Haag on Distant Shot 229 

13th 18.353 Lauren Keeney on Shadows Firewalker 
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14th 18.367 Barbara Bessette on Ciscos Mary Sioux 

15th 18.394 Janissa Stiles on All Reddy Power 

16th 18.398 Autumn Harris on Honeys Silver Cat 

17th 18.411 Jimi Rae Croff on TS Perks Sugar Bean 

18th 18.437 Brooklyn Russell on Hangten Dixie 

19th 18.455 Stephanie Jones on PS ICanOnlyImagine 
 

 



5D Placings 

1st 18.493 $366.00 Taylor Jones on Johnnys Ring Of Fire 

2nd 18.535 $305.00  Lori Yount on Modochs Peppy Moon 

3rd 18.658 $244.00  Jessie Marreel on Dash Down For Perks 

4th 18.692 $183.00  Janet Erickson on JLW Roc Me Mama 

5th 18.705 $122.00  Dayne Peralta on Feather 

6th 18.754  Amanda Hennessey on LF Hancock Silver Boy 

7th 18.790 Jordyn Payne on Bullionaire Trump 

8th 18.890  Alora Bonnevie on Golden Streak 

9th 18.917 Ebbie Hansen on If You Can 

10th 18.945 Keegan Mayes on Lucky Sugar Dixie 

11th 18.981 Lynn Clark on Sweet Seis Guy 

12th 19.075 Amanda McGowan on Freds First Down 

13th 19.081 Rhiannon Pfendler on JM Easy On Guys Eyes 

14th 19.122 Cindy Grainger on DDD StreakinFirewater 

15th 19.154 Rikki Jo Otoupalik on Fuzz 

16th 19.164 Elyse Ulrich on Moon You For Cash 

17th 19.209 Melissa Puckett on VK Docs Midjeta 

18th 19.238 Rhiannon Pfendler on Skippy 

19th 19.290 Valerie Dunlap on Flashy Cinderyella 

20th 19.332  Stacey Obresley on Montana Treasure Hunt 

21st 19.392 Melissa Puckett on Dasking Lake 

22nd 19.415  Amanda Hennessey on Dashin Royal Rocket B 

23rd 19.593 Amy Prechter on Senoritas Fame 



24th 19.699 Heidi Schmid on Ima Eye Candy 

25th 19.834 Keegan Mayes on Roper J 

26th 20.349 Cindy Grainger on TB Fabulous Tanline 

27th 21.038 Rhiannon Fletcher on Paint My Mojitos Red 

28th 21.218 Jane Palmer Hahn on One Famous Sensation 

29th 22.081 Summer Lamb on Sakem Skydrifter 

30th 22.091  Susan Blohm on Speed N Firewater 

31st 22.625 Brielle Stanhope on IAintDunShinin 

32nd 23.351  Lauren Fredenberg on So Streakin Easy 

33rd 24.105 Livia Jackola on Red 

N/T 917.314 Lauren Keeney on Man On A Rampage 

N/T 918.047 Christine Lemire on JL Rivulet 

N/T 918.342  Ryeitt Griffin on Check My Frosty 

N/T 918.411 Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex 

N/T 999.999 Cyndel Liebel on Jolene 

N/T  999.999 Jessica Bliss on Feature My Diamond 
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Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 192.00, Rider count = 8 

 

 
1D Time = 17.262, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 67.20 

2D Time = 17.762, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 57.60 

3D Time = 18.262, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 38.40 

4D Time = 19.262, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 28.80 

1D Placings 

1st 17.262 $ 67.00   Brielle Zempel on Cash In My Slippers 

2nd 17.592  Abbigayle Keech on Rodeo Especially 

3rd 17.650 Brielle Zempel on Rhyming Version 

 
2D Placings 

1st 18.130 $ 58.00 Lydia Feight on Hallmarked Lynx Chic 
 

 
3D Placings 

1st 18.274 $ 38.00 Paisley Porlier on Streakin Rosey 

2nd 18.396 Cambri Guenzler on GSP DreamnOfBnFamous 
 

 
4D Placings 

1st 19.493 $ 29.00  Elyse Ulrich on Moon You For Cash 

2nd 42.774 Kaisyn Liggett on Whiskey 
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Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 120.00, Rider count = 5 

 

 
1D Time = 17.029, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 42.00 

2D Time = 17.529, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 36.00 

3D Time = 18.029, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 24.00 

4D Time = 19.029, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 18.00 

1D Placings 

1st 17.029 $ 42.00  Yvette Vega on RJM Jessies Red Gun 

2nd 17.193 Christine Lemire on JL Rivulet 

 
2D Placings 

1st 17.639 $ 36.00 Sharon Guenzler on GSP SureShotAtFame 
 

 
3D Placings 

1st 18.913 $ 24.00 Lori Yount on Modochs Peppy Moon 
 

 
4D Placings 

1st 19.435 $ 18.00 Valerie Dunlap on Flashy Cinderyella 


